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NOAA/Contractor
NOAA/Fisheries
NOAA/PMEL
NRC
OSU/CIMERS
Sea Grant
UAF/CIFAR
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          Dr. Simone Alin  
  
          Supervisory Oceanographer  
  
          simone.r.alin@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Nathan Anderson  
  
          Research Scientist/Engineer  
  
          nathan.anderson@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Climate Stations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Anson Antriasian  
  
          Faculty Research Assistant  
  
          anson.antriasian@noaa.gov   
  
          OSU/CIMERS
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Courtney Avioli  
  
          Mechanical Engineer  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          John Balsamo  
  
          Administrative Assistant   
  
          john.balsamo@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Office of the Director  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Pamela Barrett  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          pamela.barrett@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Timothy Bates  
  
            
  
          tim.bates@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Atmospheric Chemistry  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Roman Battisti  
  
          Research Scientist   
  
          roman.battisti@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Sarah Battle  
  
          Graphic Designer  
  
          sarah.battle@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Tamara Baumberger  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          tamara.baumberger@noaa.gov  
  
          OSU/CIMERS
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Jeffrey Beeson  
  
          Assistant Professor/Senior Researcher  
  
          jeff.beeson@noaa.gov  
  
          OSU/CIMERS
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Shaun Bell  
  
          Research Scientist/Engineer  
  
          shaun.bell@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Patrick Berk  
  
          Research Scientist/Engineer  
  
          patrick.berk@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Climate Stations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Sandra Bigley  
  
          Editor  
  
          sandra.bigley@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Randy Bott  
  
          Physical Scientist  
  
          randy.bott@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Jason Broad  
  
          Machinist  
  
          jason.broad@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
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